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対応するｻﾔ管両ｻﾄﾞﾙ
PVC製 PP製

ｻﾔ管両ｻﾄﾞﾙ台座

LST-16
LST-18
LST-22
LST-25

LST-14P
LST-16P
LST-18P
LST-22P
LST-25P

LSTD-S

LST-28
LST-30
LST-36

LST-28P
LST-30P
LST-36P

LSTD-L

LSTD-S
LSTD-L

品番 L B P

92 25 18
72 20 15
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